 TS29150/1/2/3
1.5A Ultra Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
with Multi-Function
                                                                                1/11                                                              Version: A07
TO-220
TO-263
(D2PAK)
 TO-220-5L

● High-efficiency Post Regulator for Switching Supply
● Low-Voltage microcontrollers and Digital Logic
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
TS29150CZxx C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS29150CMxx RN TO-263 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS29151CZ5xx C0 TO-220-5L 50pcs / Tube
TS29151CM5xx RN TO-263-5L 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS29152CZ5 C0 TO-220-5L 50pcs / Tube
TS29152CM5 RN TO-263-5L 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS29153CZ C0 TO-220-5L 50pcs / Tube
TS29153CM RN TO-263-5L 800pcs / 13” Reel
Note: Where xx denotes voltage option, available are
18=1.8V
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
50=5.0V
 Contact to factory for addition output voltage option.
Absolute Maximum Rating (Note 1)
Supply Voltage  VIN -20V ~ +60 V
Operation Input Voltage VIN (operate) 26 V
Power Dissipation (Note 4) PD  Internally Limited W
Operating Junction Temperature Range TJ -40 ~ +125 oC
Storage Temperature Range TSTG -65 ~ +150 oC
Lead Soldering Temperature (260oC)  5 S
Pin Definition:
TS29151xx TS29152 TS29153
1. Enable 1. Enable 1. Flag
2. Input 2. Input 2. Input
3. Ground 3. Ground 3. Ground
4. Output 4. Output 4. Output